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Pacific Investment Management Company LLC

Peter G. Strelow, Managing Director
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650
650 Newport Center Drive, Newport Beach, CA 92660, USA

03 6212 8316

PIMCO Bermuda Trust PIMCO Real Return Fund
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2021 11
612 1.23
300 0.60
84 0.17
2,041 4.09
243 0.49
207 0.42
43 0.09
2,408 4.83
1,012 2.03
776 1.56
370 0.74
256 0.51
160 0.32
99 0.20
16 0.03
3 0.01
51 0.10
25 0.05
22 0.04
16 0.03
3 0.01
2 0.00
2 0.00
1 0.00
1,493 2.99
1,003 2.01
872 1.75
41 0.08
51,944 104.15
63 0.13
83 0.17
64,085 128.50
14,213 28.50
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49,872
100.00
5,736
2021 12 30
115.02

2021 12
2021 46,118,455 5,304,545 20.49 2,357
46,376,074 5,334,176 20.00 2,300
47,744,873 5,491,615 20.05 2,306
48,411,114 5,568,246 20.36 2,342
49,128,259 5,650,732 20.59 2,368
48,447,828 5,572,469 20.70 2,381
49,740,307 5,721,130 21.23 2,442
51,397,794 5,911,774 21.17 2,435
49,876,143 5,736,754 20.99 2,414
10 49,265,276 5,666,492 21.14 2,432
11 49,873,453 5,736,445 21.29 2,449
12 50,202,997 5,774,349 21.43 2,465

2021 12

5.00
2021 12

2020 12
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2021 12 2021 12

351,523 251,535 2,342,559
(351,523) (251,535) (2,342,559)
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64,105 7,373
0 0

39 4

321 37

4 0

351 40

73 8

89 10

0 0

TBA 1,118 129
208 24
103 12

0 0
66,411 7,639
13,276 1,527
624 72

0

105 12

94 11

164 19
TBA 2,238 257
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

18 2

10 1

1 0

9 1

0 0

0 0
16,539 1,902
49,872 5,736
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60,352 6,942
0 0
85 10
(27) ©)
0 0
49,872 5,736
2,342
21.29 2,449
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1,452 167
1,452 167
112 13
62 7

57 7

5 1

2 0

0 0

238 27
1,214 140
569 65

0 0
(252) (29)
266 31
89 10
672 77
(130) (15)
0 0
(409) (47)
319 37
(10) D
(230) (26)
442 51
1,656 190
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1,214
672
(230)

1,656

(919)

737

49,135

49,872
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1,656 190
(22,481) (2,586)
22,022 2,533
(1,040) (120)
1,056 121
388 45
(602) (69)
258 30
(50) ()
TBA 1,121 129
(€D)) (€Y
22 3
(474) (55)
TBA (1,118) (129)
1 0
0 0
0 0
(569) (65)
252 29
(266) (31)
130 15
409 47
(319) @37)
@ ©
(1,328) (153)
(967) (111)
3,594 413
(4,608) (530)
120,428 13,852
(116,109) (13,355)
133,314 15,334
(135,659) (15,603)

0 0
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20.59 2,368
0.51 59
0.19 22
0.70 81

21.29 2,449
3.40

49,872 5,736
0.96
0.95
4.88

0.01
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FASB LIBOR

ASU 2020 12 2022 12 31

NYSE
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PIMCO

NYSE

ETF

NYSE
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CBO CLO CDO

CBO CLO CDO

PIK PIK

2021 11 30

GNMA

FNMA
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FHLMC FNMA
FNMA
FNMA
FNMA
FHLMC PC
FHLMC
PC
2019 FNMA FHLMC TBA
UMBS
TBA FNMA  FHLMC
TBA
TBA

TBA
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30/73



EDINETOOOO
OO000DOo0oDoooDo0obDo00bDo0o0oo00b0o00oOO(ELs034)
OOoooooooooooooooooood

31/73



EDINETOOOO
OO000DOo0oDoooDo0obDo00bDo0o0oo00b0o00oOO(ELs034)
OOoooooooooooooooooood

32/73



EDINETOOOO
OO000DOo0oDoooDo0obDo00bDo0o0oo00b0o00oOO(ELs034)
OOoooooooooooooooooood

33/73



EDINETOOOO
OO000DOo0oDoooDo0obDo00bDo0o0oo00b0o00oOO(ELs034)
OOoooooooooooooooooood

0TC

34/73



EDINETOOOO
OO000DOo0oDoooDo0obDo00bDo0o0oo00b0o00oOO(ELs034)
OOoooooooooooooooooood

35/73



EDINETOOOO
OO000DOo0oDoooDo0obDo00bDo0o0oo00b0o00oOO(ELs034)
OOoooooooooooooooooood

36/73



EDINETOOOO
OO000DOo0oDoooDo0obDo00bDo0o0oo00b0o00oOO(ELs034)
OOoooooooooooooooooood

37/73



EU

EU

30

EDINETOOOO
OO000DOo0oDoooDo0obDo00bDo0o0oo00b0o00oOO(ELs034)
OOoooooooooooooooooood

38/73



ICE

LIBOR

2020

CovID 19

EDINETOOOO
OO000DOo0oDoooDo0obDo00bDo0o0oo00b0o00oOO(ELs034)
OOoooooooooooooooooood

LIBOR LIBOR
LIBOR LIBOR
LIBOR
LIBOR
LIBOR
CcoviD 19
coviD 19
CoviD 19

CovID 19

39/73



EDINETOOOO
OO000DOo0oDoooDo0obDo00bDo0o0oo00b0o00oOO(ELs034)
OOoooooooooooooooooood

PIMCO
PIMCO

PIMCO

PIMCO

coviD 19

40/73



EDINETOOOO
OO000DOo0oDoooDo0obDo00bDo0o0oo00b0o00oOO(ELs034)
OOoooooooooooooooooood

41/73



EDINETOOOO
OO000DOo0oDoooDo0obDo00bDo0o0oo00b0o00oOO(ELs034)
OOoooooooooooooooooood

250,000
TBA
CFTC FCM
FCM
FCM
1SDA
1SDA
1SDA

ISDA

42/73



EDINETOOOO

OO000DOo0oDoooDo0obDo00bDo0o0oo00b0o00oOO(ELs034)
OOoooooooooooooooooood

0.236
0.236
0.45 0.25
0.45 0.25
0.45
0.45
10
0.45
13
0.45 10
0.35
0.25 5,000
0.15
0.23 10
0.33
0.45 10
0.35
0.25 5,000
0.15
0.23 10

0.33
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0.10
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0.0
.5
1.0
1.0 2.0
2.0
0.0
0.0 0.5
0.5 1.0
1.0 2.0
2.0
0.0
0.5
1.0
1.0 2.0
2.0
10
0.35
0.375
0.40
0.425
0.45
11
0.08
0.085
0.09
0.10
0.10
12
0.32
0.42
0.52

0.545

0.35
0.375
0.40
0.425
0.45
0.08
0.085
0.09
0.10
0.10
0.32
0.42
0.52
0.545
0.57
0.0
0.0 0.5
0.5 1.0
1.0 2.0
2.0
0.0
0.0 0.5
0.5 1.0
1.0 2.0
2.0
0.0
0.0 0.5
0.5 1.0
1.0 2.0
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226
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0

121
1,133
10,503

PIMCO
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5,000
JITF
2021 11 30 2021 11 30 2021 11 30 2021 11 30
2 203 1 135 124 4,876
1,220 23,192
enl  .658) as)| @772 o) (11,493)
(5.861)|  (110,169)
@) (.455) anl  @.e3n) aee)| .61  @.641)|  (86,977)
2021 11 30 2021 11 30 2021 11 30 2021 11 30
24 1,483 2 17 174 3,668
50 1,471
1 71
14 994
4 239
11 376
(46) 2.771) (88) (987) 18)  (4.587)
(o1) (2,673)
(1) (117)
(18) (1,241)
(16) (930)
(1,265)  (18,350)
(26) (849)
22) (1,288) (1.337)|  (21,009) (86) (970) 44) (919)
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97 10,145
24 2,270
2 105
163 14,707
757 81,848

114) (8,701)

87 (9,043)

(70) (6,467)
12) (1,181)
@166) | (15,009)
©697) | (75,344)

(11) 316

13
14
US GAAP
2021 11 30
2021 11 30
15
2022 10
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